
Schützenkönig

1. ZIMMERMANN, Anna 19,1  Teiler

2. TURBA, Tobias 22,0  Teiler

3. BAUMANN, Martin 23,6  Teiler

4. BOSCH, Wolfgang 24,2  Teiler

5. THÜRHEIMER, Tanja 24,6  Teiler

6. LAUSENMEYER, Richard 24,7  Teiler

7. EICHBERGER, Hildegard 25,8  Teiler

8. WAGNER, Tina 26,2  Teiler

9. KERLE, Ursula 27,0  Teiler

10. MAYER, Michael 31,0  Teiler

11. HABERSAAT, Uwe 31,8  Teiler

12. HERTLE­WAGNER, Petra 32,7  Teiler

13. WAGNER, Rita 33,2  Teiler

14. STEMPFLE, Josef 35,2  Teiler

15. JAUMANN, Gerhard 41,3  Teiler

16. EICHBERGER, Bastian 43,6  Teiler

17. JAUMANN, Georg 47,5  Teiler

18. SEEFRIED, Herbert 48,1  Teiler

19. WAGNER, Paul 50,0  Teiler

20. JAUMANN, Wolfgang  50,1  Teiler

21. MESSERER, Martina 53,3  Teiler

22. EICHBERGER, Hermann 67,4  Teiler

23. KERLE, Jochen 71,8  Teiler

24. ALTENBURGER, Klaus 72,5  Teiler

25. BÄUERLE, Xaver 84,2  Teiler

26. HÖNLE, Julian 86,5  Teiler

27. KIENLE, Martin 88,9  Teiler
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Schützenkönig

28. MICHL, Florian 89,0  Teiler

29. MICHL, Paul 128,3  Teiler

30. BUSER, Georg 133,8  Teiler

31. JAUMANN, Barbara 137,0  Teiler

32. MAYER, Franz 254,5  Teiler

33. KIENLE, Michaela 256,7  Teiler

Jugendkönig

1. LAUSENMEYER, Annika 27,7  Teiler

2. ALTENBURGER, Benedikt 69,6  Teiler

3. MERZ, Alina 71,1  Teiler

4. LAUSENMEYER, Sandra 72,8  Teiler

5. STRAUB, Franziska 74,0  Teiler

6. KIENLE, Leonie 80,7  Teiler

7. HERTLE, Paul 83,0  Teiler

8. MESSERER, Jana 84,6  Teiler

9. JAUMANN, Jasmin 91,8  Teiler

10. MERZ, Christoph 94,5  Teiler

11. JAUMANN, Lukas 112,8  Teiler

12. MESSERER, Amelie 149,9  Teiler

Lichtgewehr bis 10J.

1. JAUMANN, Felix 302,5  Teiler

2. STEINHEBER, Jan 533,7  Teiler
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Wanderpokal

1. MAYER, Michael 20,2  Teiler

2. HÖNLE, Julian 42,9  Teiler

3. WAGNER, Tina 60,8  Teiler

4. KERLE, Ursula 63,1  Teiler

5. LAUSENMEYER, Richard 75,6  Teiler

6. HABERSAAT, Uwe 77,8  Teiler

7. ZIMMERMANN, Anna 78,2  Teiler

8. KERLE, Jochen 95,2  Teiler

9. BAUMANN, Martin 101,3  Teiler

10. BOSCH, Wolfgang 105,8  Teiler

11. EICHBERGER, Bastian 116,6  Teiler

12. TURBA, Tobias 118,8  Teiler

13. THÜRHEIMER, Tanja 131,5  Teiler

14. JAUMANN, Gerhard 143,6  Teiler

15. JAUMANN, Georg 143,9  Teiler

16. JAUMANN, Wolfgang  154,6  Teiler

17. WAGNER, Rita 164,1  Teiler

18. MESSERER, Martina 178,1  Teiler

19. EICHBERGER, Hermann 187,0  Teiler

20. KIENLE, Martin 194,6  Teiler

21. EICHBERGER, Hildegard 224,5  Teiler

22. BUSER, Georg 263,0  Teiler

23. MICHL, Florian 288,5  Teiler

24. HERTLE­WAGNER, Petra 309,5  Teiler

25. STEMPFLE, Josef 309,9  Teiler

26. MAYER, Franz 381,4  Teiler

27. MICHL, Paul 435,0  Teiler
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28. ALTENBURGER, Klaus 468,6  Teiler

29. BÄUERLE, Xaver 596,8  Teiler

Jugendwanderpokal

1. KIENLE, Leonie 109,8  Teiler

2. MERZ, Alina 141,3  Teiler

3. LAUSENMEYER, Sandra 165,4  Teiler

4. ALTENBURGER, Benedikt 211,7  Teiler

5. LAUSENMEYER, Annika 234,0  Teiler

6. HERTLE, Paul 297,7  Teiler

7. STRAUB, Franziska 377,5  Teiler

8. MESSERER, Jana 908,2  Teiler

9. JAUMANN, Jasmin 978,9  Teiler

10. MESSERER, Amelie 1143,5  Teiler

Damenscheibe 5Serie
   5er Serie        Glückss.

1. KIENLE, Michaela 27 62 89  Punkte

2. HERTLE­WAGNER, Petra 35 50 85  Punkte

3. JAUMANN, Barbara 39 34 73  Punkte

4. EICHBERGER, Hildegard 35 30 65  Punkte

5. MESSERER, Martina 22 34 56  Punkte

Wanderpokal
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Aufgelegt ab 60J.
1.
Serie

1. Serie
(Bester
Teiler)

2.
Serie

2. Serie
(Bester
Teiler)

3.
Serie

3. Serie
(Bester
Teiler)

4.
Serie

4. Serie
(Bester
Teiler)

5.
Serie

5. Serie
(Bester
Teiler)

6.
Serie

6. Serie
(Bester
Teiler)

DSB­
Berechnung

1. TURBA,
Rudolf

293 7,0 297 28,7 290 31,0 300 23,0 295 20,6 291 59,4 300R ­
293R
+ 7,0T

=
14,0P

14,0
 Punkte

2. SEEFRIED,
Herbert

287 37,7 282 23,1 289 5,1 281 45,0 284 8,3 300R ­
289R
+ 5,1T

=
16,1P

16,1
 Punkte

3. MAYER, Franz 290 10,6 300R ­
290R

+
10,6T

=
20,6P

20,6
 Punkte

4. WAGNER, Rita 288 63,5 286 49,6 285 20,6 284 5,8 286 28,0 281 43,1 300R ­
284R
+ 5,8T

=
21,8P

21,8
 Punkte

5. WAGNER,
Paul

285 33,2 279 76,1 283 16,2 300R ­
283R

+
16,2T

=
33,2P

33,2
 Punkte

6. PETER,
Wolfgang

286 57,4 276 80,4 281 50,1 281 47,1 300R ­
281R

+
47,1T

=
66,1P

66,1
 Punkte

7. NITZINGER,
Herbert

272 49,4 300R ­
272R

+
49,4T

=
77,4P

77,4
 Punkte

8. EICHBERGER,
Hermann

258 57,2 300R ­
258R

+
57,2T

=
99,2P

99,2
 Punkte

9. BÄUERLE,
Xaver

253 77,9 300R ­
253R

+
77,9T

=
124,9P

124,9
 Punkte

10. BUSER,
Georg

250 77,7 300R ­
250R

+
77,7T

=
127,7P

127,7
 Punkte
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Gere
Linien

Gere
Linien


Gere
Linien

Gere
Linien


Gere
Linien

Gere
Linien

Gere
Linien

Gere
Linien


Gere
Linien

Gere
Hervorheben

Gere
Hervorheben

Gere
Hervorheben

Gere
Hervorheben

Gere
Hervorheben



Blattlwertung
Bester
Einzelteiler (bei
Teilersummen)

Zweitbester
Teiler

Drittbester
Teiler

1. BOSCH, Wolfgang 24,2 25,0 27,3 76,5  Teiler

2. ZIMMERMANN, Anna 19,1 24,0 37,6 80,7  Teiler

3. WAGNER, Tina 26,2 26,3 38,4 90,9  Teiler

4. THÜRHEIMER, Tanja 24,6 34,4 43,5 102,5  Teiler

5. MAYER, Michael 31,0 38,3 44,7 114,0  Teiler

6. TURBA, Tobias 22,0 37,4 57,3 116,7  Teiler

7. LAUSENMEYER, Richard 24,7 38,6 62,5 125,8  Teiler

8. KERLE, Ursula 27,0 41,0 64,0 132,0  Teiler

9. BAUMANN, Martin 23,6 51,2 65,1 139,9  Teiler

10. HABERSAAT, Uwe 31,8 39,3 86,0 157,1  Teiler

11. JAUMANN, Gerhard 41,3 62,0 64,3 167,6  Teiler

12. EICHBERGER, Bastian 43,6 65,9 66,2 175,7  Teiler

13. JAUMANN, Georg 47,5 64,1 73,9 185,5  Teiler

14. JAUMANN, Wolfgang  50,1 62,5 90,5 203,1  Teiler

15. STEMPFLE, Josef 35,2 76,5 97,1 208,8  Teiler

16. EICHBERGER, Hildegard 25,8 93,9 115,0 234,7  Teiler

17. LAUSENMEYER, Sandra 72,8 74,3 91,0 238,1  Teiler

18. KERLE, Jochen 71,8 76,5 96,3 244,6  Teiler

19. MERZ, Alina 71,1 82,6 94,0 247,7  Teiler

20. KIENLE, Leonie 80,7 81,0 101,8 263,5  Teiler

21. EICHBERGER, Hermann 67,4 73,6 129,3 270,3  Teiler

22. LAUSENMEYER, Annika 27,7 101,0 144,5 273,2  Teiler

23. ALTENBURGER, Benedikt 69,6 92,0 117,9 279,5  Teiler

24. HÖNLE, Julian 86,5 92,3 110,4 289,2  Teiler

25. MICHL, Florian 89,0 100,6 132,3 321,9  Teiler

26. MERZ, Christoph 94,5 127,0 127,0 348,5  Teiler

27. ALTENBURGER, Klaus 72,5 141,8 151,6 365,9  Teiler
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Blattlwertung
r

Bester
Einzelteiler (bei
Teilersummen)

Zweitbester
Teiler

Drittbester
Teiler

28. MESSERER, Martina 53,3 130,0 205,7 389,0  Teiler

29. KIENLE, Martin 88,9 124,4 180,6 393,9  Teiler

30. HERTLE, Paul 83,0 162,0 162,7 407,7  Teiler

31. MESSERER, Jana 84,6 142,1 206,2 432,9  Teiler

32. STRAUB, Franziska 74,0 177,3 190,1 441,4  Teiler

33. BÄUERLE, Xaver 84,2 131,7 239,0 454,9  Teiler

34. MICHL, Paul 128,3 151,6 180,2 460,1  Teiler

35. BUSER, Georg 133,8 161,5 269,4 564,7  Teiler

36. JAUMANN, Barbara 137,0 199,3 249,0 585,3  Teiler

37. JAUMANN, Jasmin 91,8 102,9 414,7 609,4  Teiler

38. SEEFRIED, Herbert 48,1 288,6 333,0 669,7  Teiler

39. WAGNER, Rita 33,2 104,3 571,9 709,4  Teiler

40. JAUMANN, Lukas 112,8 301,3 402,4 816,5  Teiler

41. HERTLE­WAGNER, Petra 32,7 344,2 500,2 877,1  Teiler

42. KIENLE, Michaela 256,7 328,0 416,0 1000,7  Teiler

43. MAYER, Franz 254,5 363,8 412,1 1030,4  Teiler

44. MESSERER, Amelie 149,9 387,7 623,4 1161,0  Teiler

45. WAGNER, Paul 50,0 547,3 695,1 1292,4  Teiler
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